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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 7th round, Match #45

Friday, 13.09.2015, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 21°C. Spectators: 1500

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Anton
32 Ishchenko Mykola
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
39 Vasin Denys
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
44 Putrash Yurii
10 Kulach Vladyslav
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Baranovskyi Artem
14 Kotliar Anton
29 Babenko Ruslan
11 Budnik Yevgen
21 Kucherov Valerii
22 Ovsepian Rumian

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
7 Gromov Artem
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
39 Kovpak Olexandr
40 Perduta Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
77 Tursunov Sanzhar

Substitutes
51 Prokopenko Vadym
9 Januzi Ahmed
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
23 Sapai Vadym
24 Barannik Oleh
30 Bartulovich Mladen
34 Tkachuk Yevhenii

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Viktor
Assistant 2:
Bytskalo Ihor
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
Security Officer:
Rudenko Andrii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 7th round, Match #45
Friday, 13.09.2015, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 21°C. Spectators: 1500

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
26' 3 Siminin Serhii

37' 8 Tkachuk Andrii

46' 39 Kovpak Olexandr
30 Bartulovich Mladen

39 Vasin Denys
14 Kotliar Anton 59'

60' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

93 Debelko Roman
11 Budnik Yevgen 61'

65' 40 Perduta Ihor

71' 30 Bartulovich Mladen
44 Putrash Yurii

29 Babenko Ruslan 75'

84' 77 Tursunov Sanzhar
23 Sapai Vadym

29 Babenko Ruslan 85'

90' 4 Dallku Armend

90+1' 21 Tkachenko Oleksandr

90+2' 11 Shynder Anton
24 Barannik Oleh

11 Budnik Yevgen 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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